
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
34 
19 
55 
50 
29 
27 
54 

Name 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
ARAS PINAR 
ARDA BILYANOV 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 
YIĞIT NEDIM ÇELIK 
ILMEN YILMAZ 
ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 

Club Diff 

1.967 
3.254 
7.555 
9.184 
9.911 

18.739 

Total Tm 
5:57.582 
5:59.549 
6:00.836 
6:05.137 
6:06.766 
6:07.493 
6:16.321 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
44.185 
44.509 
44.519 
45.036 
45.067 
45.231 
44.495 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.967 

Avg. Speed 

72,487 

Best Lap Tm 

44.185 

Best Speed 

73,328 

Best Lap by 

34 - ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 

 

Printed: 16.08.2025 13:39:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MICRO 

Start Heat 1.Yarış 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:05:39 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 13:25 


