

MICRO

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Start Heat 1.Yarış

16.08.2025 13:25

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:05:39

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	34	ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN			5:57.582	8	44.185	
2	19	ARAS PINAR		1.967	5:59.549	8	44.509	
3	55	ARDA BILYANOV		3.254	6:00.836	8	44.519	
4	50	CAN ARAS AKGÜN		7.555	6:05.137	8	45.036	
5	29	YIĞIT NEDİM ÇELİK		9.184	6:06.766	8	45.067	
6	27	ILMEN YILMAZ		9.911	6:07.493	8	45.231	
7	54	ZAYN SOFUOĞLU		18.739	6:16.321	8	44.495	



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.967	72,487	44.185	73,328	34 - ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED